6740

2520

1725

2400

. 8765
]
. 1365 225 2095 L 2680 ,300 , 2095
1 | | T
]

I
| 1365 lpas | 1250 {3 3395 300 | 2095
K 1 A L
| 8765

| a5 |

2390

3745

6740

+ BN

#1{8XK Decorplus 2—{EER AL
ERHTE  EREFEABERIEL
B - RSB LR EBREORE
HREEE - EBRENERNRESZ
B BMEHEEEAROERIERX
EBHTE - EHBEHENIERE
RIE -

KRR - HAGHENERENERE
A FERFARSEE - #E3RETR
RERRE KBEBITEESEBEEN
BmEEIR -

e ]

3% /Whatsapp : 5229 5462
#81it: decorplus.com.hk

EE/BiaE:

BE{ESEDRE3 =
BisE




